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Lidnummer

1944-9121
1955-0604
1955-0744
1960-9417
1960-0205
1955-1308
1955-0744
1944-9121
1955-0744
1922-0561
1960-9417
1960-0205
1955-0922
1944-0963
1955-0922
1968-0786
1960-0205
1944-9121
1955-0922
1960-9417
1960-0205
1955-0744
1944-9121
1944-0696
1960-0205
1955-9191
1960-1553
1955-0639
1960-1553
1955-0639
1960-0205
1955-0922
1960-9417
1944-0696
1960-1863
1955-9191
1968-0361
1955-9191
1960-0205
1960-9417
1960-9417
1955-0744
1955-1308
1955-0922
1944-9121
1955-0922
1960-9417
1955-9191

Naam

Comb Korst-Lambregts

C. Maas

John van Dongen
Haperen-Wezenbeek
Mevr. Heeren

E. van der Heijden
John van Dongen
Comb Korst-Lambregts
John van Dongen
A.C.A. Kersten
Haperen-Wezenbeek
Mevr. Heeren

G. de Nijs

G. Palings

G. de Nijs

A.M.J.M. Vissenberg
Mevr. Heeren

Comb Korst-Lambregts
G. de Nijs
Haperen-Wezenbeek
Mevr. Heeren

John van Dongen
Comb Korst-Lambregts
J. den Hertog

Mevr. Heeren
Blootshoofd Alink

M. Rommers

A. Zuidhof

M. Rommers

A. Zuidhof

Mevr. Heeren

G. de Nijs
Haperen-Wezenbeek
J. den Hertog

J. van Peer
Blootshoofd Alink

J. Rockx

Blootshoofd Alink
Mevr. Heeren
Haperen-Wezenbeek
Haperen-Wezenbeek
John van Dongen

E. van der Heijden

G. de Nijs

Comb Korst-Lambregts
G. de Nijs
Haperen-Wezenbeek
Blootshoofd Alink

Woonplaats

Oud Gastel
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Roosendaal
Fijnaart
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Rucphen
Oud Gastel
Rucphen

Bosschenhoofd

Roosendaa
Oud Gastel
Rucphen
Roosendaa
Roosendaa
Roosendaa
Oud Gastel
Oud Gastel
Roosendaa
Roosendaa
Roosendaa
Roosendaa
Roosendaa
Roosendaa
Roosendaa
Rucphen
Roosendaa
Oud Gastel
Roosendaa
Roosendaa
Zegge
Roosendaa
Roosendaa
Roosendaa
Roosendaa
Roosendaa
Oud Gastel
Rucphen
Oud Gastel
Rucphen
Roosendaa
Roosendaa

Ringnr.

2-1718673
2-1724390
4-1196743
2-1724697
3-1340840
3-1340599
2-3225345
3-1334957
4-3426386
2-1708269
2-1724693
1-1854126
3-6141094
4-1151206
4-1156716
4-1163539
2-1725012
3-1334941
3-1341142
3-3322016
3-1340806
4-3426393
4-1151626
2-1719058
1-1854155
2-1911233
4-1082933
4-1156426
3-1050960
2-1724095
1-1854149
4-1156721
3-1341712
1-1847568
4-1158006
3-3337088
4-1163327
3-3337090
0-1803599
3-3321059
0-1803265
2-3225368
4-3426584
2-1725146
1-1847875
4-1156741
3-6297854
4-3426559
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Punten

6502.8
5591.6
5161.1
5086.4
4917.5
4855.1
4760.9
4745.5
4684.2
4666.6
4662.7
4645.4
4635.7
4557.2
4550.6
4496.9
4489.4
4475.9
4445.9
4393.9
4335.8
4321.4
4305.0
4279.6
4251.1
4209.2
4207.2
4203.9
4166.5
4159.2
4114.1
4109.5
4109.4
4085.3
4063.4
4004.7
4003.4
3973.8
3968.5
3963.7
3947.7
3944.3
3943.5
3913.8
3874.6
3857.3
3857.3
3768.9



